Identify all your samples. • Anywhere. Anytime.
And because the measurement, calibration
and identification are all controlled by our
application-tested IQ2 TM software, you'll
get the answer you need,
when and where you need
it without worrying about
instrumental error.

DCA IN-PACKAGETM
VERSION
Ordering information
AP-1200 115VAC model
AP-1201 230VAC model
FIBER OPTIC
PROBE VERSION
Ordering information
AP-1000 115VAC model
AP-1001 230VAC model
RAPID•ID ANALYZERS
FOR PHARMACEUTICAL MATERIAL CONTROL
RAPID-ID analyzers are rugged, application-engineered
near-infrared (NIR) spectrophotometers which can detect